4703
7348
5486
1211
1187
09-févr
9812
8362
8176
9403
8026
8402
6538
7291
5810
7129
5919
8899
5470
7828
5030
8390
7531
5469
5446
9457
7486

Naam / Nom
BEGHIN Frédéric
BERKELMANS Richard
BROEDERS Adrianus
BRUIJSTENS Paul

DE BRUIJN Jean-Paul
DE KOK Joey

DE KOK Wim

DE KRAKER Jean-Paul
DE ZWART Kay
HERMANS Jerry
HOFMAN Glenn
JETTEN Karina
KOOREVAAR Ad
LOWE Tom
MARTENS Frank
ROELANTS Frédéric
SLEDDENS Piet
SPIJKERS Roger
VALENTIIN Gerwin
VAN DE SCHEUR Peter
VAN KUYK Frans
VAN PEER Jack

VAN WIJK Wilco
WIJNEN Jack
WILKOWSKI Huub
ZIELEMANS Roy
ZUIJKERBUIJK Nick

Henri Pelgrims - DSN-NSB

KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND
FEDERATION ROYALE BELGE DE BILLARD

Permis de jouer en INTM - Vrijgaven voor NIDM.

FED./Land -
Pays
FFB/FR
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
DBU/DE
KNBB/NL
FFB/FR
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL
KNBB/NL

2022 - 2023

Club

VK 05 - KON. KORTRIJKSE B.C.
AA 19 - B.C. DE DEKEN

VS 09 - B.C. DE WITTE MOLEN
AL 20 - B.C. MISTER 100 LIER

AA 03 - BILLIARD PROMOTION TEAM
AA 90 - B.C. DE PLOEG

AA 19 - B.C. DE DEKEN

VB 12 - KON. BRUGSE B.C.

AT 85 - T.B.A. - BILJARTPALACE
AL 20 - B.C. MISTER 100 LIER

VS 09 - B.C. DE WITTE MOLEN
LLL 30 - B.C. HERSTALIEN

VS 09 - B.C. DE WITTE MOLEN
VS 09 - B.C. DE WITTE MOLEN
AT 85 - T.B.A. - BILLARTPALACE
VK 05 - KON. KORTRIJKSE B.C.
AT 85 - T.B.A. - BILLARTPALACE
AT 85 - T.B.A. - BILJARTPALACE
AT 96 - B.C. BILJART EXPRESS

AA 03 - BILLIARD PROMOTION TEAM
AT 96 - B.C. BILJART EXPRESS

AA 19 - B.C. DE DEKEN

AL 20 - B.C. MISTER 100 LIER

AT 95 - MEERLESE BILJARTCLUB
AA 13 - DRIEBANDCLUB DE LEUG
LLL 30 - B.C. HERSTALIEN

AA 19 - B.C. DE DEKEN

1/

pdate -MAJ

12-07-22
12-07-22
15-08-22
22-08-22
09-07-22
09-08-22
11-07-22
22-08-22
08-08-22
12-08-22
12-08-22
28-07-22
12-08-22
17-08-22
22-08-22
12-07-22
08-08-22
30-08-22
17-08-22
09-07-22
17-08-22
12-07-22
22-08-22
31-08-22
12-08-22
21-07-22
12-07-22

50
42
50
60
60
60
34
50
60
60
60
42
60
60
60
50
50
50
60
34
60
60
50
60
60
50
42

31-08-22



